2218 INDEX.

COMMISSIONS— Continued.
To bound lands
To attorney prosecuting suit on bond
for taxes
To collector as administrator
To administrator of deceased admin-
1strator .
To mother as natural gua.rdmn of in-
fant
Antietam battle field
COMMITMENT.
To house of correction
To house of good shepherd.
for colored girls... ..
To house of reformation
To house of refuge.
To St Mary's industrial school for
boys
Of minors to juvenile institutions
Of insane paupers
Voluntary
See HaBEAS CORPUS.
COMMITTEE.
For habitual drunkard
of lunatic appointment of
allowance to
See LUNATICS AND INSANE.
COMMITTEE ON STATE LIBRARY.
See LIBRARIAN—STATE
COMMITTEE OF FINANCE AND WAYS
AND MEANS.
To examine, count and burn bonds
paid by treasurer
COMMON CARRIERS.
Sale of unclaimed baggage and freight
by . . ..
Where, may be sued
COMMON COUNTS
Forms of
COMMON THIEF
COMMON WARRANT
‘Who may obtain, and how.
When deemed assets of decedent
COMMUTATION OF SENTENCE OF
DEATH

ART.

15

81
93

93

93
96

27
27
27
27
27

27
42

59
59

16
16
16

55

95

23
(]

75
27

46

41

SEC.
1-18

77
64

7

179
30

470-474
477-483
487
506
526-527

546
18

13
37

47
107
113

12-14

23

269
146

24 sub 1-7
392

26

223 .

PAGE-
364-9-

1822
1976

1979

2013
2089

933-4
936-7

1190
1472-4
1483

390
409
411

1420

2074

652
1695

1639
907

1289
2026

1177



