2218 INDEX.

COMMISSIONS—Continued.	ABT.	SEC.	PAGE.
To bound lands	15	1-18	364-9·
To attorney prosecuting suit on bond			
for taxes	81	77	1822
To collector as administrator	93	64	1976
To administrator of deceased admin-			
ıstrator	93	77	1979
To mother as natural guardian of in-			
fant	93	179	2013
Antietam battle field	96	30	2089
COMMITMENT.			į
To house of correction	27	470-474	933-4
To house of good shepherd.	27	477-483	936-7
for colored girls		487	
To house of reformation .	27	506	
To house of refuge	27	526-527	
To St Mary's industrial school for			
boys .	27	546	1100
Of minors to juvenile institutions	42	18	1190
Of insane paupers	59 50	1-3	1472-4 1483-
Voluntary	59	37	1400
See Habeas Corpus.			
COMMITTEE.			
For habitual drunkard	16	47	390,
Of lunatic; appointment of	16	107	409
allowance to	16	113	411
See Lunatics and Insane.			
COMMITTEE ON STATE LIBRARY.	55	12-14	1420
See Librarian—State			_
COMMITTEE OF FINANCE AND WAYS	3		
AND MEANS.			
To examine, count and burn bonds			
paid by treasurer	95	23	2074
COMMON CARRIERS.			
Sale of unclaimed baggage and freigh	t		
by	23	269	652
Where, may be sued .	75	146	1695
COMMON COUNTS			
Forms of .	. 75	24 sub 1-7	1639
COMMON THIEF .	27	392	907
COMMON WARRANT			
Who may obtain, and how	. 46	26	1289
When deemed assets of decedent	93	223 •	2026
COMMUTATION OF SENTENCE OF	F		
DEATH	41	6	1177